.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 8337/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/02/2016 in WPC No. 2200/2016 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

TUMHANATH PANDA AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL HI-TECH MEDICAL COLLEGE AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/05/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) M

Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Post tomorrow i.e. on 11.05.2016 before a Bench presided

over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice Anil R.Dave.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera) Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by SHASHI SAREEN
Date: 2016.05.11
17:03:01 IST
Reason: